	ntre Services. wet 1 Jamos M	MA119116715	
Date In: 1/4/5-2.24	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: Hal 1502 19315 04 14	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: ungazegs	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 31/8/19-00:30	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hi	s, TP 4hrs)	
OD : (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
IT Misurel.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel: F	ax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 4	DM8 Wom . INC ()/Non-INC()	•
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES () / NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$		Annual Conference of	THE THE WAY TO SEE
General Remarks;-			Con Si
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's		rictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	surer URGENTLY.		4
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES()/NO(); T	owing Co: (.)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616		Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()		1	200
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >		 	
Injury:			
Date/Time Actions	ones de la companya		13.20 13.20
The state of the s			
	4		
			Ant (S) Ant (S)
14 1906674	1 Invoice Pre	paration Checklist.	Ant (5) Ant (5)
1906674.	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	fit Bill Add Bill
umant's Particulars:-	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80	féBill Add Bill
da 1906674	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ee \$40, through Survey	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
umant's Particulars':-	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) ce \$40, brough Survey \$ brough Survey (Resurvey)	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
umant's Particulars's- ver/Owner: ntact No:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$400 hrough Survey \$ hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
umant's Particulars's- ver/Owner: ntact No:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$86 ee \$400 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion SMRT Survey \$	fit Bill Add Bill 0) 7545 6120 530
umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA - 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$86 ee \$400 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion + SMRT Survey \$ anal Services.	fit Bill Add Bill 0) /545 6120 530) 575 6160
umant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$86 es \$40, hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion + SMRT Survey \$ head Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance p-ordination	
imant's Particulars':- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep.	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$86 es \$40, hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion + SMRT Survey \$ anal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance pendination hir Inspection	
Malgollay: Dimant's Particulars: Ever/Owner: Intact No: The maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments::-	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$86 ee \$40, hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion SMRT Survey \$ anal Services: Cer / Tpt Allowance perdination hir Inspection lect Excess Coordination	\$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5
imant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments:- 1:	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$86) es \$400 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion SMRT Survey \$500 head Services: Car / Tpt Allowance p-ordination hir Inspection lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	

report design

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/09/2019 20:24
Date Of Accident	31/08/2019 02:30
Exact Location Of Accident	RIVERVALLEY RD MULTISTORY CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMJ9789S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GAN HONG CHENG NIGEL
NRIC No	S8303437H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87288884
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87288884
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	E200 AVG AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2019-00009669
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GAN HONG CHENG, NIGEL

Name of Driver GAN HONG CHENG, NIGEL

 NRIC No
 S8303437H

 Date Of Birth
 17/02/1983

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 13/09/2018

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 11 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87288884

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-87288884

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 439 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 Address

#15-1549

Postcode 530439

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9, POSTCODE: 538775, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190901/2107.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SDM8220M Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrapresentation or withholding of material. facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the dark of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to capies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

! understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (f) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable low in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (obligatively the "Purposes")
- (b) ell insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this occident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party sorvice providers or agents including their lewyers/law firms), which may be sked outside of Singapora, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (a) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future dalms.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Parso inel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PL	AN				20.222300000000000000000000000000000000					2020-0000
7117							+1-1-	++++	++++	-11-1
			MARA	CLEDET	k of \$	STREET	PT PU			
1111			LITTING)			il.		11.11	11
			1-1-1-				-1-1-1	1111	dense	
1111	and the second second					-		AFT	1110	
		1-,	1-1-1-1-1				++1	B 50	M8729	m
	and and any of the forest						TIT			-1.4.
		1	++++	1-11		1-1-1-		1 Ltt	tini	
4.4.4.4		1		TIME	1	+				
			- marin hayan	TAL	3-1	1		11.1		111
				+++					1111	1
	4				++		1	444	4-4-4	-+
		1:1:1							111	$\Box\Box$
<u> </u>		1	1 - 1 1 1 1					الاللا		-111
DESCRIBE			HE ACCIDENT				Search Co.			
The second second	Petu	4.	Police	report	_					College Service
	TO THE WARRANT			()				7	NAME !	
				- respectively				HOLD COMMISSION OF THE PERSON		
						- The second second				
N. P. Carlotte		-		and the same of th	-				and the second	-
					1.1					-
		NAME OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON AND PERSON AN			real formation					
								77.00		
					ill about a second		101-5-101-5-0			
				- never middle e me ma						MI.
	**						-			
		to the same of the	The second secon				1102			
				790000 m - 11					1000	
						NEC-1	- Contract		NO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-	- TENED		*/F1F2/FIX
+24 H					-		THE STATE OF THE S			WANTED
									10	
	CTO-AM-PO-		***************************************			- continue del Sacto			ere en lette ben	***
						and the same many	- property	The state of the s		rich and a
**************************************		e-Mil	- /www.eure	Takes of the control				- The second section	Vad	71.53
	-	****							en o geloen	
- Inches	7,140		OWAL CL	and the second s						
	A STATE OF THE STA								processing and the second	-
	0.00	110000								

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	3\8/19 Accident Time: 02 : 50 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	multi stoy (spak River valley sound
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: 5M397895
Vehicle Make/Model	·
Insurance Company	: FWO Policy No.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: GAN HOND CHENG NIGEL
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: GAN HOME CHEND NICEL
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 1762/83 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 13/9/18
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Ower
DRIVER'S Address	: BILL 439 HOULAW AVE 8 # 13-1349 56 3 349
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 8724884 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: PLAIZMUMWERKE @ GMAILEOM
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: PS \ NO as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other !	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SIM 82201	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	
Name Driver:	
IC No. Driver:	
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190901/2107

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 019 22:33	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 138
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	f Informant: ONG CHEN		Address: APT BLK 439 HOUGANG 530439	G AVENUE 8 #15-1549 SINGAPORE
Control of the Contro	/ ID No.: O / S83034:	37H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87288884
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 17/02/1983	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner	
Race: Chinese		=0	Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat			Driving Licence Information	on: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 31/08/2019 02:50	Type of Location Multi-storey carpark
Location: Along Road 1 RIVER VALL *exact locatio	EY ROAD	irk opposite Zouk, dec	k 3A, unknown lot numb	
vveatner:		Road Surface:	R	oad Speed Limit:
		Road Surface: Dry	R	
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow:		100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		

Details of Vo	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SDM8220M	Car					0
SMJ9789S	Car					0





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190901/2107

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 31/08/2019 at about 0252hrs, my car bearing SMJ9789S was parked stationary at a parking lot. There was a car bearing SDM8220M parked on the right side of my car. At the juncture when the driver drove off in the said car, the car collided on to the right side of my car leaving a scratch on the front right side of my bumper, and one of the part of my front body kit broke and fell off. The driver did not stop and drove off. I discovered the damaged when I returned back to my car at about 0300hrs on 31/08/2019. I contacted carpark management and I was told to lodge a report in for them to release the footage. I have an in-built camera in my car too. There was no note left behind either.





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190901/2107

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Date/Time: 01/09/2019 22:33
15/45/A-35/15/A-35/15/A-35/A-35/A-35/A-35/A-35/A-35/A-35/A-3
01/09/2019 22:33
Classification Of Case:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2019-00009669 (Comprehensive - Executive Plan)

Car plate number: SMJ9789S

Your name (As the policyholder): Gan Hong Cheng Nigel

Coverage start date: 27/05/2019 Coverage end date: 26/05/2020

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company: DBS Bank Ltd

Bertie

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 24/05/2019

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.